
The Premium Package gives you a complete back bar in easier to manage retail sizes, in addition to our top 

selling items to introduce your clients to Tuel. It includes our five day Advanced Skin Treatment Class, Technical 

Manual, and a Facial Techniques Video. Marketing materials are included to help promote the line and support 

your business.

THE PERFECT INVESTMENT FOR GROWING RETAIL SALES

Say Goodbye to Dry Milk Cleanser
Moisture Deep Pore Cleansing Duo
Moisture Nourishing Essential Oil Blend
Moisture Nourishing Cream
Moisture Plus Nourishing Mask

Balancing Act Milk Cleanser
Control Yourself Gel Cleanser
Balance Deep Pore Cleansing Duo
Balance Refining Essential Oil Blend
Balance Refining Moisture Cream

Let’s Be Clear Here Gel Cleanser
Detox Deep Pore Cleansing Duo
Detox Healing Essential Oil Blend
Make Amends Healing Moisture Cream
Detox Clay Mask
Rehab Acne Healing Serum

Stop Being Sensitive Milk Cleanser
Calm Deep Pore Cleansing Duo
Calm Soothing Moisture Cream
Calm Soothing Essential Oil Blend
Super Soothe 2 in 1 Calming Mask

Beat the Clock Milk Cleanser
Rescue Deep Pore Cleansing Duo
Rescue Anti Aging Essential Oil Blend
Rescue Ultra-Rich Moisture Cream
Lift Up Firming Mask

Eye Revive Firming Peptide Cream
Fresh Eyes De-Puff Moisture Lotion
Eye Corrector Firm & Lighten Gel
Hydrate Super Moisture Serum
Absorb Mattifying Serum
Clear It Blemish Control Gel
Power Peel Refining Glycolic Acid Gel
Power Scrub Ultra Fine Polishing Paste
C Power Vitamin C Serum
Daily Protect SPF 30 Daytime Moisturizer
Daily Protect Oil Free SPF 30 Daytime Moisturizer

5 oz
2 x 2.5 oz

.5 oz
1.7 oz

2 oz

5 oz
5 oz

2 x 2.5 oz
.5 oz

1.7 oz

5 oz
2 x 2.5 oz

.5 oz
1.7 oz

2 oz
1 oz

5 oz
2 x 2.5 oz

1.7 oz
.5 oz
2 oz

5 oz
2 x 2.5 oz

.5 oz
1.7 oz

2 oz

.5 oz

.5 oz

.5 oz
2 oz
2 oz

1.7 oz
2 oz

1.7 oz
1 oz

1.7 oz
1.7 oz

BACK BAR PRODUCTS ONE EACH
Glycolic Solution
Pre Extraction Solution
Post Extraction Solution
Desert Clay Mask
Enzyme Peel Exfoliating Mask 
Relaxing Essential Oil Blend

Moisture Travel Pack Mini Set
Balance Travel Pack Mini Set
Control Travel Pack Mini Set
Detox Travel Pack Mini Set
Calm Travel Pack Mini Set
Rescue Travel Pack Mini Set

Moisture Nourishing Cream
Calm Soothing Moisture Cream
Rescue Utra-Rich Moisture Cream
Balance Refining Moisture Cream
Make Amends Healing Moisture Cream
Power Peel Refining Glycolic Acid
Power Scrub Ultra Fine Polishing Paste
C Power Vitamin C Serum
Hydrate Super Moisture Serum
Absorb Mattifying Serum
Clear It Blemish Control Gel
Daily Protect SPF 30 Daytime Moisturizer
Daily Protect Oil Free SPF 30 Daytime Moisturizer

Technical Manual
Facial Techniques Video
5-Day Advanced Skin Class
Tuel Apron
Posters

8 oz
8 oz
8 oz

12.5 oz
4.5 oz

1 oz

 
 
 
 
 
 

2
2
1
1
1
2

1.7 oz
1.7 oz
1.7 oz
1.7 oz
1.7 oz

2 oz
1.7 oz

1 oz
2 oz
2 oz

1.7 oz
1.7 oz
1.7 oz

1
1
1
1
1
2
2
2
2
1
2
2
2

BACK BAR PRODUCTS ONE EACH

RETAIL  PRODUCTS
TRAVEL PACKS QTY

INDIV IDUAL PRODUCTS

EDUCATION AND MARKETING

VALUE
Back Bar Total
Retail Value
Education Value
Total Value
Total Savings
YOU PAY

 
$908.00
$1392.00
$359.00

$2659.00
$959.00

$1700.00

02/14/19 TUELBERODIN.COM800 765 7597INFO@TUELBERODIN.COM

PREMIUM PACKAGE


