## TUEL

## PREMIUM PACKAGE

## THE PERFECT INVESTMENT FOR GROWING RETAIL SALES

The Premium Package gives you a complete back bar in easier to manage retail sizes, in addition to our top selling items to introduce your clients to Tuel. It includes our five day Advanced Skin Treatment Class, Technical Manual, and a Facial Techniques Video. Marketing materials are included to help promote the line and support your business.

BACK BAR PRODUCTS	ONE EACH	BACK BAR PRODUCTS	ONE EACH
Say Goodbye to Dry Milk Cleanser Moisture Deep Pore Cleansing Duo Moisture Nourishing Essential Oil Blend Moisture Nourishing Cream Moisture Plus Nourishing Mask	5 oz 2 x 2.5 oz .5 oz 1.7 oz 2 oz	Glycolic Solution Pre Extraction Solution Post Extraction Solution Desert Clay Mask Enzyme Peel Exfoliating Mask Relaxing Essential Oil Blend	8 oz 8 oz 8 oz 12.5 oz 4.5 oz 1 oz
Balancing Act Milk Cleanser Control Yourself Gel Cleanser Balance Deep Pore Cleansing Duo Balance Refining Essential Oil Blend Balance Refining Moisture Cream	5 oz 5 oz 2 x 2.5 oz .5 oz 1.7 oz	RETAIL PRODUCTS TRAVEL PACKS Moisture Travel Pack Mini Set Balance Travel Pack Mini Set	QTY 2 2 1
Let's Be Clear Here Gel Cleanser Detox Deep Pore Cleansing Duo Detox Healing Essential Oil Blend Make Amends Healing Moisture Cream Detox Clay Mask	5 oz 2 x 2.5 oz .5 oz 1.7 oz 2 oz	Control Travel Pack Mini Set Detox Travel Pack Mini Set Calm Travel Pack Mini Set Rescue Travel Pack Mini Set	1 1 1 2
Rehab Acne Healing Serum	1 oz	INDIVIDUAL PRODUCTS	4 7 1
Stop Being Sensitive Milk Cleanser Calm Deep Pore Cleansing Duo Calm Soothing Moisture Cream Calm Soothing Essential Oil Blend Super Soothe 2 in 1 Calming Mask	5 oz 2 x 2.5 oz 1.7 oz .5 oz 2 oz	Moisture Nourishing Cream Calm Soothing Moisture Cream Rescue Utra-Rich Moisture Cream Balance Refining Moisture Cream Make Amends Healing Moisture Cream Power Peel Refining Glycolic Acid Power Scrub Ultra Fine Polishing Paste	1.7 oz 1 1.7 oz 1 1.7 oz 1 1.7 oz 1 1.7 oz 1 2 oz 2 1.7 oz 2
Beat the Clock Milk Cleanser Rescue Deep Pore Cleansing Duo Rescue Anti Aging Essential Oil Blend Rescue Ultra-Rich Moisture Cream Lift Up Firming Mask	5 oz 2 x 2.5 oz .5 oz 1.7 oz 2 oz	C Power Vitamin C Serum Hydrate Super Moisture Serum Absorb Mattifying Serum Clear It Blemish Control Gel Daily Protect SPF 30 Daytime Moisturizer Daily Protect Oil Free SPF 30 Daytime Moisturizer	1 oz 2 2 oz 2 2 oz 1 1.7 oz 2 1.7 oz 2
Eye Revive Firming Peptide Cream	.5 oz	EDUCATION AND MARKETING	
Fresh Eyes De-Puff Moisture Lotion Eye Corrector Firm & Lighten Gel Hydrate Super Moisture Serum Absorb Mattifying Serum Clear It Blemish Control Gel Power Peel Refining Glycolic Acid Gel Power Scrub Ultra Fine Polishing Paste C Power Vitamin C Serum Daily Protect SPF 30 Daytime Moisturizer Daily Protect Oil Free SPF 30 Daytime Moisturizer	.5 oz .5 oz 2 oz 2 oz 1.7 oz 2 oz 1.7 oz	Technical Manual Facial Techniques Video 5-Day Advanced Skin Class Tuel Apron Posters	
	1 oz 1.7 oz	VALUE Back Bar Total Retail Value Education Value	\$908.00 \$1392.00 \$359.00
		Total Value Total Savings YOU PAY	\$2659.00 \$959.00 <b>\$1700.00</b>

02/14/19 INFO@TUELBERODIN.COM 800 765 7597 TUELBERODIN.COM